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LAN-000 Cover Page and Drawing Schedule A1 N/A
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Plans
LAN-100 Landscape Plan A1 1:100
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Details
LAN-900 Planting Palette A1 N/A

IMPORTANT NOTES:
Do not scale from drawings
All discrepancies to be brought to the attention of the Landscape Architect
Larger scale drawings and written dimensions take preferenceAll dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated.
All tree dimensions and RLs in metres.
Use figured dimensions only.
Verify all dimensions on site before the commencement of any works. 
Contractors shall locate and protect all services prior to construction. 
All work shall be carried out in accordance with ASA, BCA and Local Government Regulations. 
Structural Details shall be subject to Engineer's Specifications. 
Drainage & Water Feature Details shall be subject to Hydraulic Engineer's Specifications. 
All work shall be carried out in a professional manner by Qualified Tradesman according to Landscape Drawings and 
Engineer's Specifications. 
No responsibility will be taken by 360 degrees. for any variations in design, construction method, materials specified, and 
general specifications without permission from the Project Engineer or Landscape Architect. 
This Drawing is copyright to 360 degrees. DW
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GENERAL NOTES

* FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION ONLY _ NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION 

* Do not scale from drawings

* All work to be carried out in accordance to the Technical Specification

* All discrepancies or conflict should be brought to the attention of the Project Landscape 
Architect

* Larger scale drawings and written dimensions take preference

* All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated.

* All tree dimensions and RLs in metres.

* Use figured dimensions only.

* Verify all dimensions on site before the commencement of any works. 

* Contractors shall locate and protect all services prior to construction. 

* All work shall be carried out in accordance with ASA, BCA and Local Government Regulations. 

* Structural Details shall be subject to Engineer's Specifications. 

* Drainage & Water Feature Details shall be subject to Hydraulic Engineer's Specifications. 

* All work shall be carried out in a professional manner by Qualified Tradesman according to 
Landscape Drawings and Engineer's Specifications. 

*Protect all adjoining property building, walls and paving. Damaged elements are to be replaced.

* No responsibility will be taken by 360 degrees. for any variations in design, construction 
method, materials specified, and general specifications without permission from the Project 
Engineer or Landscape Architect. 

*Service location on plans are indicative only . 360 accepts no responsiblilty for the accuracy of 
service location. it is the responsibility of the contractor to determine service locations prior to the 
commencment of work. Any damages remains the responisbilty of the contractor.

* This Drawing is copyright to 360 degrees. 

LANDSCAPE FINISHES NOTES

* There are to be no sharp protusions or abrasive edges, obstrusive fittings and fixtures

* Adjust extent of each type of soilworks and edging localy as required to accomodate final 
constructed locations of walls/signage and pavements

* All Garden Bed Levels must be A minimum of 150mm Below Facade Flashing and Waterproof 
Membrane to Slab.  Refer Typical Details

* All Paving  and Deck Levels must be setout and co-ordinated with Civil Stormwater Pits and 
Trench Drains prior to Construction  
  Refer Civil Engineers  Documentation 

* Contractor to allow for access to Pits under Timber Deck

* Adjust final location of soilworks and edging localy to suit service infrastructure including 
services, lines, pillars, valves and the like

* Each area of turf extends to entire area boundary by adjacent walls, pavements, edges, and 
kerbs as shown

* For all lighting locations to landscape areas refer to Electrical Engineers drawings. Final 
Location to be confirmed with Projects Landscape Architect

* Finished surface levels and contours are indicative only. Refer to Civil Engineers drawings for 
final levels

* For all structural details of walls, pavements, and the like refer to Civil Engineers 
documentation and specification

* Sub soil drainage indicative only. Refer to Engineers documentation for overland flow 
requirements, extent and details of all sub soil drainage

* Refer to Irrigation Consultant documentation for details and requirements of landscape 
irrigation system

PLANTING NOTES

* Adjust final location of planting locally to suit service infrastructure including service lines, pillars, 
valves and the like.

* Adjust final variation of plant material as directed to suit final extent of each planting area.

* All trees in general landscape grass seeded batter and turf areas are, unless otherwise noted to 
be provided with a mulch ring with spade finish edge.

* Project Landscape Architect to inspect and approve all Plant material prior to delivery to site.

* Project Landscape Architect to inspect and approve all Plant material setout prior to install.

IMPORTANT NOTES:
Do not scale from drawings
All discrepancies to be brought to the attention of the Landscape Architect
Larger scale drawings and written dimensions take preferenceAll dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated.
All tree dimensions and RLs in metres.
Use figured dimensions only.
Verify all dimensions on site before the commencement of any works. 
Contractors shall locate and protect all services prior to construction. 
All work shall be carried out in accordance with ASA, BCA and Local Government Regulations. 
Structural Details shall be subject to Engineer's Specifications. 
Drainage & Water Feature Details shall be subject to Hydraulic Engineer's Specifications. 
All work shall be carried out in a professional manner by Qualified Tradesman according to Landscape Drawings and 
Engineer's Specifications. 
No responsibility will be taken by 360 degrees. for any variations in design, construction method, materials specified, and 
general specifications without permission from the Project Engineer or Landscape Architect. 
This Drawing is copyright to 360 degrees. DW
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SYMBOL

Seating Type 1

Garden Bed

Proposed Trees

Title Boundary

Turf

Edge Type 1

Top of Wall Level

Propoesed Reduced Level

Top of Fence Level

ToW 00.000

RL: 00.000

ToF 00.000

Top of Seat LevelToS 00.000

Grading1:14

ITEM

Hardwood Timber Bench Seating

Proposed Groundstorey planting consisting of 
shrubs, grasses and groundcovers
Refer to Planting Schedule for Species & Sizes

Refer to Planting Schedule for Species & Sizes

N/A

Turf

Steel Edging
Finish: Mild Steel

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MATERIAL & FINISH

DRAWING LEGEND

S1

Vehicle Pavement

Pavement Type 1 Light Grey Concrete with lightly 
exposed aggregate

Refer to Civil Documentation

T

Gravel Type 1 10-20mm Crushed GraniteG1

Fence Type 1 1.8m high Steel FencingF1

E1

Wall Type 1 Core Filled Blockwork Retaining WallRW

Existing Conrous
00.00

N/A

P1

Pavement Type 2 Granite Unit PaversP2

A 14.11.14 DWIssued for DA



IMPORTANT NOTES:
Do not scale from drawings
All discrepancies to be brought to the attention of the Landscape Architect
Larger scale drawings and written dimensions take preferenceAll dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated.
All tree dimensions and RLs in metres.
Use figured dimensions only.
Verify all dimensions on site before the commencement of any works. 
Contractors shall locate and protect all services prior to construction. 
All work shall be carried out in accordance with ASA, BCA and Local Government Regulations. 
Structural Details shall be subject to Engineer's Specifications. 
Drainage & Water Feature Details shall be subject to Hydraulic Engineer's Specifications. 
All work shall be carried out in a professional manner by Qualified Tradesman according to Landscape Drawings and 
Engineer's Specifications. 
No responsibility will be taken by 360 degrees. for any variations in design, construction method, materials specified, and 
general specifications without permission from the Project Engineer or Landscape Architect. 
This Drawing is copyright to 360 degrees. DW

SCALE

CLIENT

DRAWN

1:500 @ A1

DWG. TITLE

PROJECT

SITE LOCATION PLAN

LISMORE BASE HOSPITAL - STAGE 3B

SHEET
LB
CHECKED

DA
ISSUED FOR LA

N
-0

02

AmendmentREV Date By 63 ofNSW
Health
Infrastructure

IOIO

PM 8029

PM 8037

27
.5

0

GAS-PLAQUE

PIT

KIP

Elect. Plaque

T

T

T

TT

T
T

TT

T

T

T\PILLAR

T

T

T
T

T

T

T
T

T

T

T
T

TT

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T T
T

T

Dish
Drain

Conc.

Ret.

Post

Post

24.4624.46
24.41

24.46
24.45

Li
ne

 O
f L

ev
el

 2
 B

ric
k 

W
al

l

Patio

28.75

28.31

29.11

30.1329.54

29.63

23.49

24.50

21.02

20.52

15.25

13.31

E\PLAQUE

PP
PP

PP
PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP
PP

PP

PP

PP

Paved                        Footpath Concrete                        Footpath

POSTBOX

LANDING

Graded Brick W
all

Concrete           Footpath
Concrete           Footpath

Concrete           Footpath

Conc.
Driveway

Conc.
Driveway

Lo
w

 B
k.

 B
or

de
r

Sleeper

Ret.

0.11 High            Brick Barrier

Bk. W
all RL 33.15

Conc. Ret. W
all

 Brick Wall RL 34.82

23.20

25.30

26.64

27.01

20.71

31.88

32.53

18.94

19.05

28.57

30.73

22.32

19.17
19.14

19.16
19.20

27.14

27.12

27.14

27.14

27.11
27.12

E
nc

lo
se

d

Overhead Walkway

O
verhead

30.51

T

M
G

A

M
G

A

M
G

A

M
G

A

33.27

26.37

34.68
35.97

30.59

19.28

27.32

35.09

33.93
33.63

Dashed CL Marking

Dashed CL Marking

15
.0

0

16.00

16.0
0

17.00

17.0
0

17
.0

0

18.00

18.00

18.0
0

18
.0

0

18
.0

0

18
.0

0

19.00

19.00

19.0
0

19.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20
.0

0

20.00

20
.0

0

21.0
0

21.00

21
.0

0

21
.0

0

21.0
0

21.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22
.0

0

23.00

23
.0

0

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.0
0

23.00

24.00

24.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

26
.0

0

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26
.0

0

26
.0

0

26
.0

0

27
.0

0

27.00

28.00

28.00

28.00 28.00

28.00

29
.0

0

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00 29.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30
.00

31.0
0

31.00

31
.0

0 31.00

31
.0

0

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32
.0

0

32.00

33.0
0

33.00

34.00

34.00

34.00 34.00

35.00

36.00

36
.0

0

37.00

37.00

IO

T
T

T

TT

T

T

T T

T

PP

Stay

PP

PPPP

PP

IO
J/PIT

Sheet 4

AC Duct

AC Duct

A
C

 D
uc

t
A

C
 D

uc
t

AC Duct

AC Duct
AC Duct AC Duct

AC Duct
AC Duct

AC Duct

SIO

SIO

SIO

SIO

SIO

SIO

SIO

SIO

15.08
14.99

14.90

14.94
14.94

15.02
15.03

15.13
15.14

15.28
15.33

15.38

15.2715.26

15.1715.15

15.08
15.01

15.06

15.14

15.24

15.33
15.22

15.18

15.63

15.5915.59
15.62
15.63

15.57
15.5415.53

15.4815.48
15.55
15.55

15.5115.51
15.43
15.43

15.3715.36
15.45
15.46

15.3115.31
15.38
15.39

15.2415.24
15.33
15.33

15.2115.20
15.31
15.31

15.37
15.39

15.41
15.46

15.47
15.49

15.56
15.5415.5415.59

15.54
15.53

15.54
15.56

15.59
15.56

15.63

15.63
15.6515.64

15.37
15.4315.44

15.37

15.31

15.33
15.33

15.34
15.35

15.44

15.37

15.39

15.34

15.36

15.31
15.29

15.35

15.20
15.25

15.24
15.18
15.17

15.23

15.20
15.16

15.19

15.19

15.23
15.24

15.29

15.27

15.24

15.2215.21

15.23
15.2915.29

15.22
15.23

15.21
15.22

15.25

15.27
15.27

15.2715.26

15.2015.20

15.35
15.36

15.31

15.25

15.31
15.38

15.39
15.40

15.40

15.26
15.39

15.39
15.29

15.23
15.22

15.38

15.68
15.68

15.67

15.69

15.68

15.69
15.69

15.69

15.69
15.68

16.01
16.03

16.34
16.35

16.68
16.68

16.61
16.61

16.62
16.62

16.67

16.67
16.62

16.62
16.62

16.61
16.68

16.68
16.35

16.34
16.03

16.01
15.69

15.69
15.69

16.68
16.67

16.67
16.67

16.67
16.68

16.68
16.67

15.68
16.02

16.01
15.68

15.68

15.70
15.69

14.69

14.82

14.97

15.1614.98

14.63

14.48

14.3714.37

14.40

14.57

14.92

14.84

14.45

14.22

14.14

14.10

14.35

14.91

14.68
14.74

14.98

14.79

14.37

14.18

14.00

13.95

13.78

13.85

13.99

14.27

14.50

14.70

13.84

13.96

13.92

13.95

13.85

13.80

13.82

13.91

13.85

13.80

13.76

13.80

13.84

14.03

14.23

14.38

14.45

14.55

14.63

14.65

14.91

14.87

14.81

14.74

15.65

D
rip

 T
ra

y

D
rip

 T
ra

y

13.77

17.97
17.94

17.82

17.77

18.15
16.46

25 HW
20 HWR

H
W

R
 2

5

H
W

 5
0

HWR 20

H
W

 5
0

18.47

18.49
18.47
18.01
18.0218.49

18.50

18.47

17.89

17.86
17.85
17.84

17.87

17.88

17.87

17.88
18.46

18.41
18.95

19.13

19.09

17.86

17.86
18.46

18.39
18.78

18.81
18.82

19.21
19.21

19.19
19.17

V
en

t

18.7718.5818.57

18.5518.39
18.39

18.39
15.23

17.8617.86

17.86
17.87

17.87

17.87
18.46

18.46
18.91

18.91

18.88
19.17
19.17
18.89

18.91

14
.0

0

15
.0

0

15
.0

0

15.00

15.00

16.00
16.00

17.97
17.94

17.82

17.77

18.15
16.46

17.83
17.82
17.82

17.81

17.76
17.76

17.74
17.74

17.69
17.66

17.63

17.41
17.40
17.40

17.40

17.82
17.8117.80

17.7817.78

17.82
17.81
17.81

17.79
17.79
17.79
17.79

17.81
17.82

17.80
17.80
17.79

17.75
17.74

17.72
17.67

17.66

18.06

17.73

17.71
17.69

17.68

17.60

17.5617.55
17.54
17.54

17.5117.7717.60

17.5517.5517.55

17.7717.60

17.5617.5617.55

17.75
17.53

17.53
17.53 17.52

17.52
17.49

17.38
17.14

17.13
17.13
17.13

17.13
17.12
17.13

17.86
17.8717.87

17.8217.79

17.42

17.36

17.27

17.26

17.12

17.10
17.03

16.90

17.82
17.79

17.25

17.24
17.24

17.66
17.16

17.15

17.15

17.15

17.11

17.10

18.06
17.65

17.60
17.50 17.48

17.47

17.78
17.51

17.51

17.50
17.49

17.54
17.53 17.52

17.51

18.45

18.4418.44

18.38
18.33

18.47

18.4718.32

18.4618.46
18.47

18.4718.29

18.4318.4318.23

18.33

18.22
18.21
15.36

18.44
18.43

18.38
18.38 18.38

18.37
18.37
18.31

18.34

18.3418.35
18.32

18.31
18.30
15.35

17.92

17.74

17.50
17.50

17.47
17.43

17.38
17.36
17.1617.01

18.0117.6617.65

17.6117.43

17.4115.39

18.4618.46

18.43

18.29
18.29

18.42

18.48

C
oncrete          P

assage

Concrete Passage

C
oncrete          P

assage

Passage to
Generator Room

Concrete Passage

Concrete Passage

Concrete Passage Void                         Under                         Floor

Opening Through Walls

Columns

22.60

21.72

21.85

34.00

33.50

32
.5

0

32.00

32
.50

33
.50

33
.00

34
.0

0

34.00

34.50

34.50

33
.5

0

33.00

33.00

33.00

32
.50

33
.00

33.50

33.50

33.50

33.50

33.50

33.50

32.00

32.50

33.00

34.00

34.50

35.00

35.50

36.00

36
.50

37
.00

34.00

34.50

35.00
35.50

36.00

36.50

33.00

32.50
32.00

31.50

31
.00

30
.5030

.00

33.00

32.50

32.00

31.5031.00

33.50

33.50

32
.0

0

34.5034.00

33.00

35.00

34.00

33.50

33.50

32
.0

0

31.50

31.50

32.00

32.00

32.50

31.00

31.00

34.50

35.00

34.50

35.00

35.50

35.50

34.50

34.00

34.00

35.00

34.50

34.50

33.50

33.00

32.50

32.00

30
.00

30.50

2
9

.50

27.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

25
.0

0

24
.0

0

24.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

35.50

30.00

26
.0

0
25

.0
0

24
.0

0

23
.0

0

22
.0

0

23.00

22.00

21.00

26.50

29

29.5

28

26.50

31.50

30.50

30.00

29.50

35.50

36.00

36
.50

35.00

34.50

27.00

27.00

27.00

26.50

25.50

27.50

28.50

29.50

30.50

31.50

34.00

24.50

23.00

23.50

22.00

22.50

30.50

30.00

29.50
29.00

28.50
28.00

27.50
28.00

28.50
28.00
28.50
29.00
29.50 30.00

34.00

3
4

.00

34
.5

0

3
5

.0
0

31.5031.50

31.00

31.50

30.50

30.00

29.50

29.50

29.50

29.00

29.00

28.00
27.50

29
.0

028
.5

0

29
.50

28
.5

0

30.00

27
.5

0

21.50

21
.00

20
.50

20
.00

20
.00

2
0.

00

20.00

2
0

.5
0

21
.0

0

21
.5

0
22

.0
0

22
.5

0
23

.0
0

21
.0

0

21.0
0

22
.0

0

23.00

24.00

25.00

26.00

27.00

28.00

29.00

30.00

31.00

21.00

20
.50

20
.5

0

21
.0

0

21.50

21.50

22.00

22.00

22.50

22.50

23.00

23.50

24.00

25.00

25.00

26.00

27.00

28.00

29.00

29.50

28.50

27.50

26.50

25.50

32
.00 34.50

35.00

34.50

31.00

32.00

35.50

33.50

33.5033.5034.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

35
.0

0

36.00

26.00

26.5026.0025.50

26.00

25.00 25.00

24.00

27.00

26.50 27.0

24.00

27.50

27.50

26.00

25.00

24
.0

0

23.50

23.50

24.50

26.50
27.0

26
.5

0

26.50

Corridor

Staff Lift Lobby

C
or

rid
or

C
or

rid
or

Bio-Med
Engineering

Stair Well

Stair Well

27.00

27.50

F2
7.1

5

F26.80

F26.85

F27.18F2
7.1

8

35.80

35
.9

5

36
.0

0

35
.85

35.80

35
.9

0

36
.0

5
36

.1
0

35.65 35.70

35.60

35.80

35.50

35.40

35.30

35.20

35.10

35.00

34.90

34.80

34.70

34.60

34.50

34.40

34.30

34.20

34.10

34.00

33.90

33.80

33.70

33.60

33.50

33.40

33.30

32.50
32.60

33.20

33.10

33.00

32.90

32.80
32.70

32.30

29.00

29.50

30.0

30.50

31.00

31.50

32.00

32.50

33.00

33.50

34.000

34.50

B B B

8/DP18615

7/DP18615

6/DP18615

5/DP18615

4/DP18615

3/DP381334

A&B/DP340182

12.5m Truck Bay

F27.04

F33.75

4%

F2
8.

80 F29.00

RW

R
W

RW

RW

RW

12.5m Truck Bay

8.
8m

 S
er

vi
ce

 V
eh

ic
le

 B
ay

L3
 F

FL
 2

7.
28

X

X

X X

X

X

X

RW

L4 FFL 31.48

L4
 F

FL
 3

1.
48

L3 FFL 27.28

F27.25 F27.25

F27.10

4%

32.30

F30
.60

OSD

WQT

10m3

12.5m Activation Bay

F27.13

F27.23
1%

5% 10.5%

F27.46

F27.69

F29.05
F29.74

10
%

15%

F26.50

6
LIFT 1

14
LIFT 6

14
LIFT 522

SERVICES
34
SERVICES

22
SERVICES

34
SERVICES

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F

G

G

H

H

J

J

K

K

0808

0707

0606

0505

0404

0303

0202

0101

L

L

29.57

31.50

29
.0

028
.5

0

29
.50

TURF

P2

S1

S1

S1

P1
TURF

TURF TURF

RW

RW

G1

G1

G1

RW

F1

LAN-101 LAN-100

STAGE 3A

Lismore Base Hospital
Block C

Integrated Cancer Centre
Block D

Mental Health Unit
Block x

Lismore Base Hospital
Block B

STAGE 3B

LITTLE U
R

A
LB

A
 STR

EET

URALBA STREET

HU
NT

ER
 S

TR
EE

T

0 5 10 15 20 25m

1

N
A 14.11.14 DWIssued for DA



IMPORTANT NOTES:
Do not scale from drawings
All discrepancies to be brought to the attention of the Landscape Architect
Larger scale drawings and written dimensions take preferenceAll dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated.
All tree dimensions and RLs in metres.
Use figured dimensions only.
Verify all dimensions on site before the commencement of any works. 
Contractors shall locate and protect all services prior to construction. 
All work shall be carried out in accordance with ASA, BCA and Local Government Regulations. 
Structural Details shall be subject to Engineer's Specifications. 
Drainage & Water Feature Details shall be subject to Hydraulic Engineer's Specifications. 
All work shall be carried out in a professional manner by Qualified Tradesman according to Landscape Drawings and 
Engineer's Specifications. 
No responsibility will be taken by 360 degrees. for any variations in design, construction method, materials specified, and 
general specifications without permission from the Project Engineer or Landscape Architect. 
This Drawing is copyright to 360 degrees. DW
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NOT PART OF THESE WORKS

1.5m wide turf verge to truck turning circle

400mm strip of crushed granite between 
retaining wall and back of kerb

Core filled blockwork retaining wall 
with rendered finish
Refer to Civil Engineer's drawings 
for final setout

Planting infront of retaining wall to 
consist of small to medium shrubs 
species such as; 
Lireope muscari, lavendula and 
Viola hederacea

4x Large trees to loading bay entrance to consist of 
species such as Angophora costata or Cupaniopsis 
anacardioides

Mass understorey planting to batter to consist of 
species such as; Dianella 'Little Jess', Lireope 
muscari, Alpina caerulea, Cordyline stricta and 
Asplenium australascium

Island planter to consist of species 
such as;
Clivea miniata, Dianells, cordyline 
and viola hederacea

Small shrubs and grasses planted over OSD tank

1.5m wide turf verge to back of kerb 

Existing concrete batter condition to be retained
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Screen planting to building edge

Turf breakout area with park bench seating

Large trees at northern edge such as;
Cupaniopsis anacardioides

Shrub screening planted to building edge

Planting throughout courtyard to consist of 
species such as;
Asplenium bulbiferum
Alocasia macrorhiza
Acanthus molis
Blechnum 'Silver Lady'
Cordyline petiolaris
Dichorisandra thyrsifolia
Fatsia japonica
Miscanthus sinensis
Molineria capitulata
Plectranthus 'Mona Lavender'
Viola hederacea

Existing batter to be retained as shotcrete

1m maintenance edge to building

Palms throughout courtyard such as;
Livistona australis

2m wide access pathway through landscape 
zone to link block A and stage 3B

Overhead walkway
To Architects Detail

STAIRS TO FORECOURT ENTRANCE

NOT PART OF THESE WORKS
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Do not scale from drawings
All discrepancies to be brought to the attention of the Landscape Architect
Larger scale drawings and written dimensions take preferenceAll dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated.
All tree dimensions and RLs in metres.
Use figured dimensions only.
Verify all dimensions on site before the commencement of any works. 
Contractors shall locate and protect all services prior to construction. 
All work shall be carried out in accordance with ASA, BCA and Local Government Regulations. 
Structural Details shall be subject to Engineer's Specifications. 
Drainage & Water Feature Details shall be subject to Hydraulic Engineer's Specifications. 
All work shall be carried out in a professional manner by Qualified Tradesman according to Landscape Drawings and 
Engineer's Specifications. 
No responsibility will be taken by 360 degrees. for any variations in design, construction method, materials specified, and 
general specifications without permission from the Project Engineer or Landscape Architect. 
This Drawing is copyright to 360 degrees. DW
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TREES & PALMS

SHRUBS AND FERNS

GRASSES & GROUNDCOVERS

PLANT SCHEDULE - LISMORE BASE HOSPITAL

Botanical Name Common Name Mature Size (HXW) Pot Size Massing

Trees

Archontophoenix cunninghamiana Bangalow Plam 15m H 75L As shown

Cupaniopsis anacardioides Tuckeroo 10m x 8m 200L As Shown

Flindersia bennettiana Bennets Ash 40m x 15m 200L As shown

Livistonia australis Cabbage Palm 10-15m H 75L As shown

Shrubs

Asplenium australasicum Birds Nest Fern 1.5m x 2m 200mm pot 3/m2

Alpinia caerulea Native Ginger 2m x 1.5m 200mm pot 6/m2

Austromyrtus dulcis Midyim 0.5m x 0.5m 200mm pot 3/m2

Cordyline fruticosa Good Luck Plant 3m x 1m 200mm pot 5/m2

Cordyline stricta Narrow Leaved Palm Lily 2.5m x 1m 200mm pot 5/m2

Thysanolaena maxima Tiger Grass 3m x 1m 300mm pot 3/m2

Bamusa textilis gracilis Slender Weavers Bamboo 6-8m x 2-3m 300mm pot 1/m2

Bambusa vulgaris cv wamin Buddah Belly Bamboo 10-20m H 300mm pot 3/m2

Asplenium bulbiferum Hen and Chicken Fern 0.3m x 0.3m 200mm pot 3/m2

Alocasia macrorhiza Elephant Ear 1-2m x 1-2m 300mm pot 1/m2

Acanthus mollis Oyster Plant 1.5m x 1.5m 200mm pot 6/m2

Blechnum silver lady Dwarf Tree Fern 1.2m x 1m 200mm pot 3/m2

Cordyline peiolaris Large Leaved Palm Lily 3m x 2m 300mm pot 3/m2

Dichorisandra thyrsifolia Blue Ginger 1.8-2.4m x 1.5m 200mm pot 3/m2

Fatsia japonica Japanese aralia 1.8m x 1.8m 300mm pot 3/m2

Miscanthus sinensis Maiden Grass 1.8m x 1.8m 200mm pot 3/m2

Dracena fragrans Happy Plant 3-6m x 3m 300mm pot 3/m2

Baumea rubignosa Softtwig Rush 0.3-1m x 0.5m 200mm pot 6/m2

Plectranthus mona lavender Spur Flower 0.6-0.9m x 0.6-0.9m 200mm pot 3/m2

Grasses and Groundcovers

Clivea miniata Natal Lily 0.5m x 0.5m 150mm pot 6/m2

Dianella caeruea 'little jess' Dianella Little Jess 0.45m x 0.45m 200mm pot 6/m2

Lomandra tanika Lomandra 0.65m x 0.65m 200mm pot 6/m2

Lireope muscari Just Right 0.65m x 0.65m 200mm pot 6/m2

Molineria capitulata Palm Grass 0.5m x 0.5m 200mm pot 6/m2

Ophiopogan japonicus Mondo Grass 0.2m x 2m 150mm pot 9/m2

Viola hederacea Native Violet 0.3m x 1.5m 150mm pot 9/m2

Flindersia bennettiana Livistona australis ArchontophoenixCupaniopsis anacardioides

Thysanolaena maxima Cordyline stricta

Alpinia caeruleaAsplenium australasicum

Cordyline fruticosa

Acanthus 
mollis

Dichorisandra thyrsifloraPlectranthus 'Mona Lavender'

Blechnum 'Silver 
Lady'

Dianella 'Little Jess' Ophiopogan japonicusLomandra 
tanika

Austromyrtus dulcis Molineria capitulata Viola hederacea

Dracaena fragrans
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